ASIAN Youth /U 18 Championships Records

Youth /U 18 Bovs

100 m 10.33/-0.4 | Pooripol Boonsong THA Al Kuwait 14.10.2022
200 m 21.05/+0.7 | Meng Desheng CHN Tashkent 30.04.2023
400 m 46.92 | Sarawut Nuansri THA Tashkent 28.04.2023
800 m 1:50.57 [ Clay Aaron Tatsunami JPN Hongkong 17.03.2019
1500 m 3:50.65 | Yan Wei CHN Bangkok 22.05.2017
3000 m 8:26.24 | Kisan Narshi Tadvi IND Doha 09.05.2015
2000 m Steeple 5:42.35 [ Ryuji Miura JPN Hongkong 16.03.2019
110mH (91.4cm) | 13.40/+0.1 | Lu Hao-Hua TPE Bangkok 20.05.2017
400 m H 50.91 | Mahamat Abakar QAT Tashkent 30.04.2023
Abdrahman

High Jump 2.21 | Choi Jin-Woo KOR Al Kuwait 15.10.2022
Pole Vault 5.10 | Seifeldin M.Abdelsalam | QAT Al Kuwait 13.10.2022
Long Jump 7.63/+0.5 | Wu Guohang CHN Hongkong 16.03.2019
Triple Jump 15.67/+0.2 | Zhang Huayong CHN Tashkent 28.04.2023
Shot Put (5 kg) 20.11 | Park Si-Hoon KOR Tashkent 27.04.2023
Discus (1.5 kg) 60.24 | Moh.Reza Rahmanifar IRI Hongkong 16.03.2019
Hammer (5 kg) 75.15 | Xu Wenjie CHN Doha 10.05.2015
Javelin (700 g) 80.40 | Huang Chan-Hong TPE Al Kuwait 14.10.2022
Decathlon 6952 | Usaid Khan IND Hongkong 15/16.03.19
(Youth hurdl/impl) (11.38; 6.53; 13.89; 1.88; 51.24 — 14.50; 38.67; 3.80; 45.47; 4:43.10)

10000m W/Track 42:33.10 | Feng Kai CHN | Tashkent 28.04.2023
Medley Relay 1:52.59 | National Youth Team |[THA Tashkent 30.04.2023

(C.Pruksorranan, W.Daenkhanob

, N.Sookkasem, S.Nuansri)

Youth / U 18 Girls

100 m 11.69/-0.2 | Valentine V.Lonteng INA Al Kuwait 14.10.2022
200 m 23.83/-0.8 | Li Yuting CHN Hongkong 17.03.2019
400 m 52.98 | Rezoana Mallick Heena | IND Tashkent 28.04.2023
800 m 2:06.79 | Ashakiran Barla IND Al Kuwait 15.10.2022
1500 m 4:19.95 [ Dalila Abdulkadir Gosa | BRN Doha 11.05.2015
3000 m 9:30.17 | Fatuma Jewaro Chebsi BRN Doha 08.05.2015
2000 m Steeple 6:55.41 | Dilshoda Usmanova uzB Al Kuwait 16.10.2022
100 mH (76.2 cm) | 13.20/+0.9 | Wu Binbin CHN | Tashkent 28.04.2023
400mH 59.71 | Liang Yina CHN Bangkok 23.05.2017
High Jump 1.84 | Barnokhon Sayfullayeva | UZB Al Kuwait 14.10.2022
Pole Vault 4.15 | Niu Chunge CHN Bangkok 22.05.2017
Long Jump 6.41/+0.6 | Wu Binbin CHN | Tashkent 27.04.2023
Triple Jump 13.99/40.3 | Sharifa Davronova uzB Tashkent 29.04.2023
Shot Put (3 kg) 18.56 | Tian Xinyi CHN Tashkent 30.04.2023
Discus (1 kg) 50.69 | Su Yixin CHN | Tashkent 28.04.2023
Hammer (3 kg) 67.81 |JiLi CHN Bangkok 21.05.2017
Javelin (500 g) 61.97 | Yu Yuzhen CHN Doha 08.05.2015
Heptathlon 5345 | Adina Makhsutova KAZ Hongkong 17/18.03.19
(14.26; 1.74; 12.04; 25.75 - 5.94; 36.62; 2:37.65)
5000 m W/Track 22:32.61 | Yang Xizhen CHN | Tashkent 27.04.2023
Medley Relay 2:09.63 | National Youth Team CHN Bangkok 23.05.2017

(Feng Lulu, Tao Yanan, Liang Yina, Mo Jiadie)




Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results
27.04.2023-10:45 3Q+2q
100 m Boys
Heats
Heat1 10:45 Wind: -1.6
Place Name DoB
1 Yue Haotian 01.10.2006
2 Kim Dongjin 09.02.2007
3 Mohammad Reyan Basha 21.10.2006
4 Tam Chin Seng 18.12.2006
5 Hamza Nasser Bishr Alassad 12.10.2007
6 Zamonzoda Samirjon 18.08.2007
Heat2 10:53 Wind: -1.0
Place Name DoB
1 Wu Haolin 25.10.2006
2 Bader Mubarak Alkahtani 24.09.2006
3 Chan Ting Fong James 11.01.2006
4 Goncharov Bogdan 18.06.2007
5 Pobezhimov Egor 06.07.2007
6 Hamroqulov Azizbek 11.04.2007
7 Baizak Myrzaliev 03.06.2007
8 Hasan Taleb Hasan Ahmed Aldhuhoori  02.05.2007
Heat 3 11:01 Wind: -0.4
Place Name DoB
1 Nattapon Sookkasem 11.07.2007
2 Chutithat Pruksorranan 24.08.2007
3 Tameem Mohamed K A Altemimi 08.01.2006
4 Daysam Hamood Abdullah Said Al 04.12.2007
Dalhami
5 Hamad Almuraikhi 04.03.2006

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

yaid th)

27-30 April 2025

Tashkent

Country
CHN

KOR
IND
MAC
JOR

TIK

Country
CHN

KSA
HKG
KAZ
KGZ
UZB
KGZ
UAE
Country
THA
THA
QAT

OMA

KUW

Time
10.78

11.04
11.04
11.43
11.44
12.00
Time
10.81
11.12
11.13
11.35
11.38
11.71
11.94
12.32
Time
10.82
10.85
11.03

11.13

11.24



6 Odilov Ozod 21.05.2006 UZB 11.39

7 Huang Weijun 31.08.2006 SGP 11.44
8 Lam Ngai Hang 08.08.2007 MAC 11.87
Heat4 11:09 Wind: -1.6

Name DoB Country Time
1 Chan Yat Lok 06.01.2007 HKG 10.85
2 Zaid Rami Naser Nasrawi 10.11.2006 JOR 11.12
3 Abbas Muhammed 04.09.2006 BRN 11.15
4 Hussain Moneer Al Abdulbaqi 16.01.2007 KSA 11.21
5 Abdullaev Rustam 02.01.2007 UZB 11.48
6 Sarkissov Arseniy 23.01.2006 KAZ 11.51

Mohammed Ghanim M A Al-kuwari 02.03.2007 QAT DNS

Nwamadi Joeljin 06.02.2006 KOR DNS

oE~- @ <& ¢ 2 ASU
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Asian athletics
championships
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YOUTH

27-30 April 2023

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

28.04.2023 - 16:00
100 m Boys
Semi-Final - Timed Finals

Heat 1
Place

Heat 2
Place

Results
3Q+2q
16:00
Name DoB Country
Wind: -1.0
Chan Yat Lok 06.01.2007 HKG
Yue Haotian 01.10.2006 CHN
Chutithat Pruksorranan 24.08.2007 THA
Tameem Mohamed K A Altemimi 08.01.2006 QAT
Abbas Muhammed 04.09.2006 BRN
Zaid Rami Naser Nasrawi 10.11.2006 JOR
Goncharov Bogdan 18.06.2007 KAZ
Hussain Moneer Al Abdulbagqi 16.01.2007 KSA
16:08
Name DoB Country
Wind: +0.9
Wu Haolin 25.10.2006 CHN
Nattapon Sookkasem 11.07.2007 THA
Kim Dongjin 09.02.2007 KOR
Chan Ting Fong James 11.01.2006 HKG
Mohammad Reyan Basha 21.10.2006 IND
Bader Mubarak Alkahtani 24.09.2006 KSA
Daysam Hamood Abdullah Said Al 04.12.2007 OMA
Hamad Almuraikhi 04.03.2006 KUW

o'znmu nfsvunuml
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UZ-ATHLETICS

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Time

10.66 Q
10.76 Q
10.93 Q
11.09
11.15
11.23
11.25

11.25

Time
10.53 Q
10.56 Q
10.80 Q
10.92 q
10.95 q
11.02
11.12

11.21
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
28.04.2023-18:55
100 m Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Time
Wind: +1.2
Wu Haolin 25.10.2006 CHN 10.55
Chan Yat Lok 06.01.2007 HKG 10.61
Nattapon Sookkasem 11.07.2007 THA 10.68
Yue Haotian 01.10.2006 CHN 10.71
Chutithat Pruksorranan 24.08.2007 THA 10.84
Chan Ting Fong James 11.01.2006 HKG 10.89
Kim Dongjin 09.02.2007 KOR 10.91
Mohammad Reyan Basha 21.10.2006 IND 11.04
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
3Q+4q
29.04.2023-09:25
200 m Boys
Heats
Place  Name DoB Country Time
Heat1 09:25 Wind: +1.1
1  Abhay Singh 15.06.2006 IND 2143 Q
2 Chan Yat Lok 06.01.2007 HKG 2227 Q
3 Ahmed Alenezi 22.10.2006 KUW 2241 Q
4 Huang Weijun 31.08.2006 SGP 22.67 q
5 Odilov Ozod 21.05.2006 UZB 23.03
6 Zamonzoda Samirjon, 18.08.2007 TIK 24.08
7 Hamza Saleh Abdel Fatah Al Kadi 27.06.2007 JOR 24.75
Place Name Country Time
Heat2 09:33 Wind: +0.7
1  Leung Ching Hang Wesley 11.01.2007 HKG 21.88 Q
2 Kim Dongjin 09.02.2007 KOR 21.96 Q
3 Bader Mubarak Alkahtani 24.09.2006 KSA 22.39 Q
4 Khamzaev Muhammadali 06.02.2006 UZB 23.24
5 Baizak Myrzaliev 03.06.2007 KGZ 23.66
6 Ahmed Eissa Saleh Binalshiba Alkaabi 01.05.2006 UAE 24.22
7  Karim Hatem Mansour Otoum 03.03.2007 JOR 26.01
Place Name Country Time
Heat3  09:41 Wind: +0.8
1  Meng Desheng 12.04.2006 CHN 22.10 Q
2 Daysam Hamood Abdullah Said Al Dalhami 04.12.2007 OMA 22.12 Q
3 Abbas Muhammed 04.09.2006 BRN 22.50 Q
4  Kurmanaliyev Ruslan 13.06.2006 KAZ 22.73
5 Hamad Almuraikhi 04.03.2006 KUW 22.74

6 Zu Iz Mohamed Suad 30.05.2007 MDV 23.50



Place
Heat 4

Turayev Umid
Name

09:49 Wind: +1.0
Wirayut Daenkhanob
Zeng Keli
Tameem Mohamed K A Altemimi
Muhammad Sayyid Amin Bin Roslan
Pobezhimov Egor

Sarkissov Arseniy

Lam Ngai Hang

28.06.2006

DoB

29.01.2007

28.09.2006

08.01.2006

18.01.2007

06.07.2007

23.01.2006

08.08.2007

% ¥ C

UIBEXNEFTEGAZ

UZB
Country
THA
CHN
QAT
MAS
KGZ
KAZ

MAC

23.60
Time
21.43 Q
21.60 Q
22.07 Q
22.30 q
22.47 q
22.63

24.36

= dSU
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shken t
Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results
3Q+2q
29.04.2023-16:10
200 m Boys
Semi-final
Place Name DoB Country Time
Heat1 16:10 Wind: +1.6
1 Meng Desheng 12.04.2006 CHN 2148 Q
2 Wirayut Daenkhanob 29.01.2007 THA 21.59 Q
3 Kim Dongjin 09.02.2007 KOR 21.65 Q
4 Chan Yat Lok 06.01.2007 HKG 2175 q
5 Abbas Muhammed 04.09.2006 BRN 22.29
6  Huang Weijun 31.08.2006 SGP 22.36
7  Muhammad Sayyid Amin Bin Roslan  18.01.2007 MAS 22.39
Tameem Mohamed K A Altemimi 08.01.2006 QAT DQTR17.3.1
Place Name Country Time
Heat2  16:20 Wind: +1.9
1 Abhay Singh 15.06.2006 IND 21.08 Q
2 ZengKeli 28.09.2006 CHN 2126 Q
3 Leung Ching Hang Wesley 11.01.2007 HKG 21.84 Q
4 Daysam' Hamood Abdullah Said Al 04.12.2007 OMA 22.06 q
Dalhami
5 Ahmed Alenezi 22.10.2006 KUw 22.32
6  Pobezhimov Egor 06.07.2007 KGZ 22.60
7  Bader Mubarak Alkahtani 24.09.2006 KSA 23.02
Sarkissov Arseniy 23.01.2006 KAZ DQT.R.16.8

Q) T
'VAZIRLIGI
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results

30.04.2023-18:22

200 m Boys

Final

Place Name DoB Country Time

Wind: +0.7
1 Meng Desheng 12.04.2006 CHN 21.05
2 ZengKeli 28.09.2006 CHN 21.19
3 Abhay Singh 15.06.2006 IND 21.39
4 Wirayut Daenkhanob 29.01.2007 THA 21.60
5 Kim Dongjin 09.02.2007 KOR 21.74
6  Leung Ching Hang Wesley 11.01.2007 HKG 22.01
7  Daysam Hamood Abdullah Said Al
Dalhami 04.12.2007 OMA 22.54

8  Chan Yat Lok 06.01.2007 HKG 22.72

-I/ O'ZBEKISTON RESPUBLIKAS!
(2) Sasavasvonr
VAZIRLIGI
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results
2Q+2q
27.04.2023-11:45
400 m Boys
Heats
Heat 1 11:45
Place Name DoB Country Time
1  Sarawut Nuansi 17.03.2007 THA 4795 Q
2 Lin Chao-cheng 07.05.2006 TPE 48.36 Q
3 Gonsalu Wasan Jathya Kirulu 15.06.2006 SRI 48.57 q
4  Na Hueonju 16.01.2006 KOR 49.51 q
5 Vagenleitner Ignatiy 08.02.2006 KAZ 50.75
6  Boboev Bobojon 10.03.2006 TIK 54.28
7  Yousuf Mohammad Yousuf Juma
) 10.01.2007 54.56
Alblooshi UAE
Heat 2 11:53
Place Name DoB Country Time
1  Sharan Megavarnam 03.01.2006 IND 48.36 Q
2 Khamzaev Muhammadali 06.02.2006 UZB 5040 Q
3 Kwan Yik Yin 23.08.2007 HKG 51.11
4  Muhammad Sayyid Amin Bin Rosle ~ 18.01.2007 MAS 51.36
5 Zu Iz Mohamed Suad 30.05.2007 MDV 51.99
6  Ahmed Ali Saeed 29.11.2006 KSA 52.33
7  Nurulloev Lutfullo 15.09.2006 TIK 53.44
8 Rashid Obaid Rashid Salim 20.02.2007 UAE 5710

Alqaydi



Heat 3 12:01

Place = Name DoB Country Time
1 Navpreet Singh 27.03.2006 IND 4775 Q
2 Hsiung Chen-yo 20.11.2006 TPE 47.89 Q
3 Yang Seungwoo 08.03.2007 KOR 49.56
4  Ahmed Alenezi 22.10.2006 KUW 49.99
5  Litvinov Danil 27.05.2006 KAZ 50.88
6  Tilaboldiyev Islomjon 06.02.2007 UZB 54.58

nsswsum
SIYOSATI VA SPORT
VAZIRLIGI
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Resalt

28.04.2023-17:10

400 m Boys

Final

Place Name DoB
1 Sarawut Nuansi 17.03.2007
2 Lin Chao-cheng 07.05.2006
3 Hsiung Chen-yo 20.11.2006
4  Sharan Megavarnam 03.01.2006
5 Gonsalu Wasan Jathya Kirulu 15.06.2006
6 Na Hueonju 16.01.2006
7 Khamzaev Muhammadali 06.02.2006

Navpreet Singh 27.03.2006

The revised result by referee. Time 18.30.

UZ-ATHLETICS

27-30 April 2023

Country

THA

TPE

TPE

IND

SRI

KOR

UZB

IND

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Time
46.92 CR
47.95
47.97
48.26
48.29
48.94
51.16

DQ TR 17.3.1

aASU
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan.Tashkent
Results
04/29/2023 3Q+2q
800 m Boys
Heats
Heat1 18:32
Place Name DoB Country
1 Chiang Yi-an 06/14/2006 TPE
2 Ibrahim Haydar Hassan Abdalla 07/21/2006 QAT
3 Makysh Assyikhan 02/11/2006 KAZ
4  Axmedov Xayotbek 03/10/2006 UZB
5 Pardayev Asadbek 07/24/2006 UZB
6 Sayed Alqallaf 05/11/2006 KUW
Himanshu Rathi 04/10/2006 IND
Heat 2 18:40
Place Name DoB Country
1  Abdulmajeed Yousef Ghafiry 04/15/2006 KSA
2 Mani Mokhtarinikou 01/03/2006 IRI
3 Aliev Abbos 01/09/2006 UZB
4  Saad Alrashidi 05/26/2006 KUW
5 Kurmanbek Daniyal 29.01.2007 KAZ
Atajanov Malik 11/13/2007 TKM

-./ (O'ZBEXISTON RESPUBLIKASI
(D) S
{ VAZIRLIGI

4

<

Time

1:55.58 Q
1:57.24 Q
1:59.86 Q
2:00.35 q
2:01.35

2:04.17

DQ TR 17.3.1

Time
1:57.34 Q
1:57.79 Q
1:59.25 Q
2:00.77 q
2:06.55

DNS

¢ ©adsu



YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships
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27-30 April 20235

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results

30.04.2023- 17:39

800m Boys

Final

Place Name DoB

1 Chiang Yi-an 06/14/2006
2 Mani Mokhtarinikou 01/03/2006
3 Abdulmajeed Yousef Ghafiry 04/15/2006
4 Ibrahim Haydar Hassan Abdalla 07/21/2006
5 Aliev Abbos 09.01.2006
6 Makysh Assyikhan 02/11/2006
7 Saad Alrashidi 05/26/2006
8 Axmedov Xayotbek 03/10/2006

UZ-ATHLETICS

Country

TPE
IRI

KSA
QAT
UZB
KAZ
KUW

UZB

Time
1:55.46
1:55.68
1:56.18
1:56.75
1:59.13
1:59.21
1:59.36

2:00.88

pE-¥ 2 ¢ 2 AU



Results
27.04.2023-17:55
1500 m Boys
Final
Heat 1 Name
Place
1 Priyanshu
2 Rahul Sarnaliya
3 Arsalan Hamidi
4 Anvar Batyrbekov
5 Bozorov Shakhriyor
6 Mahmoud Abdulrahman Alshangqiti
7 Kulov Khusan
8 Abilakhatov Daniyar
9 Aktamov Uchqun
10 Damir Abzhaparov
11 Sowayed Alajmy
12 Naji Obaid Mahamed Obaid Alnuaimi
13 Abdulaziz Hasan
14 Mohamed Ahmed Mohamed

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

fosvd ]

Tashkent

27-30 April 2025

Uzbekistan, Tashkent

o(p UZ-ATHLETICS

DoB

20.05.2006
10/15/2006
04/29/2006
01/24/2006
12.09.2006
07/19/2007
03.03.2006
02/17/2006
10/08/2006
01/04/2007
04/16/2006
02/01/2007
05/26/2006

10/31/2006

¢

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Country

IND
IND
IRI
KGZ
UZB
KSA
TIK
KAZ
UZB
KGZ
KUW
UAE
BRN

UAE

Time

3:57.37
3:59.43
4:02.08
4:06.77
4:07.51
4:10.51
4:11.28
4:12.30
4:15.06
4:24.57
4:31.09
4:36.33
4:43.84

4:47.73

© adSu
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YOUTH
champlonships Tashkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
29.04.2023-17:40
3000 m Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Time
Heat 1
1 Aman Kumar 05/06/2007 IND 8:39.15
2 Yogeswar Rajasekaran 04/18/2006 IND 8:39.85
3 Zainulabdeen Mukhles Tuama Alshamkhee 08/09/2006 IRQ 8:42.36
4  Amir Mohammad Rostami 07/31/2007 IRI 8:44.78
5 Abdulla Abdulkareem Abdulla Al-haswali 02/22/2007 YEM 8:46.87
6 Omar Abdulrahman Almami 08/06/2006 KSA 9:11.39
7  Maid Goodarzi 03/07/2006 IRI 9:17.04
8  Arsen Toktosunov 05/31/2006 KGZ 9:23.52
9 Yahya Ibrahim Abdullah Abdullah 01/15/2006 IRQ 9:31.92
10 Kokenayev Meirambek 03/06/2006 KAZ 9:32.94
11 Maktoum Ameen Muthanna Taher Ahmed 10/11/2007 UAE 9:37.30
12 Muteb Nasser Safhi 04/19/2006 KSA 9:41.96
13 Agayev Vadim 08/23/2006 KAZ 9:52.30
14 Slman Alsharhan 09/30/2006 KUW 10:32.86

o=~ ® < ¢ 2 ASU

UZ-ATHLETICS
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Asian athletics
championships

Py th

YOUTH

Tashkent

27-30 April 2023

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Resuilts
27.04.2023-18:35 2Q+2q
110 m Hurdles Boys
Heat 1 18:35 Wind: -0.5
Place Name DoB Country Time
1 Wu Yu-ting 08.01.2007 TPE 13.59 Q
2 Sandeep Vinodkumar Gond 08/07/2006 IND 14.12 Q
3 Muhammad Bosalha 04/09/2006 KUW 14.27
4  Kwak Uichan 07/29/2007 KOR 14.36
5 Aibol Niyattulla 02/22/2007 KAZ 15.02
6 Muxammadazim Xakimjonov 01/09/2006 UZB 15.10
7  Islam Sharsheev 03/21/2006 KGZ 15.62
Heat 2 18:43 Wind: -0.5
Place Name DoB Country Time
1 Kwok Chun Tihg 03/20/2007 HKG 13.87 Q
2 Muhammad Fiross Bin Mohd Faizal 02/21/2006 MAS 13.96 Q
3 Mubarak Abdulla S A Al-noubi 03/14/2006 QAT 14.25
4 Goncharov Bogdan 06/18/2007 KAZ 14.60
5 Jasim Alganaei 02/08/2006 KUW 14.67
6  Eshniyozov Firdavs 12/18/2006 UZB 15.83
Heat3  18:51 Wind: -0.5
Place Name DoB Country Time
1  Wang Zijian 02/02/2006 CHN 13.72 Q
2 Hsieh Chun-yen 05/25/2006 TPE 13.88 Q
3 Muhammad Hazriq Bin Cik Mat Kilau 11/04/2006 MAS 13.98 q



4  Tam Chin Seng 12/18/2006 MAC 14.21 q
5 Ivan Vabishchevich 01/21/2006 KGZ 14.98

Rakan Mubarak K M AL-rashadi 02/07/2007 QAT DQ

N RESPUBLIKASI
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
28.04.2023-17:25
110 m Hurdles Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Time
Wind: +1.9
1 Wu Yu-ting 08.01.2007 TPE 13.53
2 Wang Zijian 02/02/2006 CHN 13.67
3 Sandeep Vinodkumar Gond 08/07/2006 IND 13.80
4 Kwok Chun Tihg 03/20/2007 HKG 13.86
5 Muhammad Hazriq Bin Cik Mat Kil 11/04/2006 MAS 14.05
6 Muhammad Fiross Bin Mohd Faizal 02/21/2006 MAS 14.12
7 Tam Chin Seng 12/18/2006 MAC 14.17
8 Hsieh Chun-yen 25.05.2006 TPE 14.20

=@ & ¢ = aAsu
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results
3Q+2q
29.04.2023-16:45
400 m Hurdles Boys
Heats
Place  Name DoB Country Time
Heat 1 16:45
1 Mahamat Abakar Abdrahman 04/17/2006 QAT 5431 Q
2 Mohammadyasin Golmohammadi 12/17/2006 IRI 54.77 Q
3 Ali Abdulfattah Alrumayh 09/19/2007 KSA 5548 Q
4 Bakirov Sarvarbek 02/26/2006 UZB 57.03
5 Mohamed Khairulnazim Bin Abdul Jaffar 01/27/2006 SGP 57.73
6  Yuda Gleb 07/10/2007 KAZ 58.01
7 Islam Sharsheev 03/21/2006 KGZ 59.34
Myradov Ibraim 01/26/2006 TKM DQ TR17.3.1
Place  Name DoB Country Time
Heat 2 16:53
1 Kuda Liyanage Ayomal Akalanka 01/16/2006 SRI 52.39 Q
2 Huang Yu-chich 04/17/2006 TPE 52.61 Q
3 Bapi Hansda 07/26/2006 IND 52.61 Q
4  Manash Kanagat 11/17/2006 KAZ 55.59 q
5 Naif Rashid Alsubaie 06/28/2007 KSA 56.67 q
6 Kwak Uichan 07/29/2007 KOR 57.10
7 Edsel Poh 03/20/2006 SGP 58.42
Hossein Arziroomi 05/13/2007 IRI DNS

oE~®¥ < ¢ @ ASU
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships
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400 m Hurdles Boys
16:15

Final

Place

1

Name

Mahamat Abakar Abdrahman

Bapi Hansda

Kuda Liyanage Ayomal Akalanka  01/16/2006

Huang Yu-chieh

Mohammadyasin Golmohammadi  12/17/2006

Manash Kanagat

Naif Rashid Alsubaie

Ali Abdulfattah Alrumayh

(3\

SIVOSATI VA SPORT
VAZIRLIGI
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27-30 April 2025

Tashkent
Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results
DoB Country

04/17/2006 QAT

07/26/2006 IND
SRI

04/17/2006 TPE
IRI

11/17/2006 KAZ

06/28/2007 KSA

09/19/2007 KSA

Time

50.91

51.38

51.40

52.04

54.31

54.77

56.26

56.71

= dSU
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
30.04.2023- 16:55
2000 m SC Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Time
1 Yusef Azariyan 06/07/2006 IRI 5:55.84
2 Sumit Rathee 09/22/2006 IND 5:58.69
3 Mustafa Mohsin Hezam Al-khazaali 26.03.2006 IRQ 6:01.97
4 Feng Cheng-Hao 05/16/2006 TPE 6:05.57
5 Mabhesh Salla 08/15/2007 IND 6:15.01
6 Haliljonov Asadbek 02/13/2007 UZB 6:17.20
7  Zeng Jhong-Ciang 06/28/2006 TPE 6:26.85
8  Akimov Alexandr 12/23/2006 KAZ 6:28.88
9  Saidyganiyev Azizbek 07/03/2006 KAZ 6:35.46
10  Rayan Aabdullah Altariqi 07/23/2006 KSA 6:42.53
11 Aslonov Madiyor 10/09/2006 UZB 6:46.76
12 Diiar Ibraimov 08/03/2006 KGZ 6:48.91
13 Mohamed Aadel Mohamed Obaid 09/22/2006 UAE 6:48.93
Alnuaimi
14  Ammar Omar Alshanqiti 04/19/2007 KSA 7:21.23
Shavkatov Bexruz 10/18/2007 UZB DNF
Abdulla Khaled Mohammed Hussein 05/03/2007 YEM DNS

pE-® & ¢ P ASU
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27-30 April 20235

YOUTH

Asian athletics

championships Ta Shkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

28.04.2023-08:30

10000 m Walk Boys

Final

Heat 1

Place Name DoB Country Time
1 Feng Kai 12/23/2006 CHN 42:33.10
2 LiYapeng 01/19/2006 CHN 43:03.00
3 Babendra Singh 08/04/2006 IND 43:16.95
4 Himanshu 12/05/2006 IND 43:59.60
5 Chen Yu-hsien 06/23/2007 TPE 46:48.10
6 Zubaev Sherzod 06/12/2007 UZB 49:07.30
7 Kuzmin Nikita 07/02/2006 KAZ 49:43.49
8 Yegizbay Zharylkassyn 01/07/2006 KAZ 51:43.88

LKASI

Q) Feeonwom
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

29.04.2023-16:15

High jump Boys

Final
Place Name

1 Ismailov Devdavs

1.70 1.75
O

2.01 2.03

O XXO

2 Rathnaweera

Patabendige Nilupul
1.70 1.75
2.01 2.03
0) XXX

3 Kim Hyeonsik

1.70 1.75
2.01 2.03
O XXX

3 Do Hoang Nghia

1.70 1.75
2.01 2.03
O XXX

5 Gammanage Lesandu
Arthavidu

1.70 1.75

2.01
XXX

6 Lai Pak hei
1.70 1.75

2.01
XXX

7  Polichshuk Bogdan

Foyaodth!

DoB
05/02/2006
1.80
@)
2.06
X0

06/21/2006

1.80

01/23/2006

1.80

07/03/2006

1.80
0O

05/16/2006

1.80

03/20/2007

1.80
O

07/21/2006

27-30 April 2025

Tashkent
Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results
Country
UZB
1.85 1.89
0] 0O
2.10
XXX
SRI
1.85 1.89
KOR
1.85 1.89
o
VIE
1.85 1.89
0] o
SRI
1.85 1.89
HKG
1.85 1.89
0] XO
KAZ

1.93

1.93

1.93

1.93
XO

1.93
XO

1.93

Mark

2.06

2.01

2.01

2.01

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.95
X0

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97
XXO

1.99
X0

1.99

1.99
X0

1.99

1.99
X0

1.99
X0



1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 1.93 1.95 1.97 1.99

(0] @) (@) X0 @) (0] (0] XXO0O
2.01
XXX
8  Ayham Abdullah Said 7595006 OMA 1.95
Al Hosni
1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 1.93 1.95 1.97
O O O X0 X0 X0 XXX
9  Askar Burzhuev 03/01/2006 KGZ 1.89
1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 1.93
0] 0] 0] XXX
9 Normakhmatov Ulugbek 03/18/2006 UZB 1.89
1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 1.93
O @) (@) 0] XXX
11  Abdulaziz Edrees 11/02/2006 KUW 1.89
1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 1.93
O O O XXO XXO XXX
12 Karaul Mansur 04/19/2007 KAZ 1.80
1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85
(0] O 0] XXX
13 Lei Cheong 10/10/2007 MAC 1.75
1.70 1.75 1.80
X0 O XXX

pE~® & ¢ 2 ASU
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YOUTH
Asian athletics

championships

27.04.2023-17:45

Pole vault Boys
Final
Place Name

Lian Chunxin

3.70

4.50

Wijemuni Thushen Malindarathna

Silva

3.70

4.50
(0]

Balabin Maxim

3.70

4.50
X0

3.90

4.60
(0]

3.90

4.60

3.90

4.60
X0

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results

DoB
08/26/2006
4.00

4.65

15.04.2006

4.00

4.65
X0

08.06.2006
4.00

4.65
(0]

Country

CHN
4.10

4.70

SRI

4.10

4.70

KAZ
4.10

4.70
XXX

27-50 April 2025
Tashkent

4.20

4.75

4.20

4.75
XXX

4.20
X0

Mark

5.01

4.30 4.35

4.80 5.01
(0] X0

4.70

4.30 4.35

4.65

4.30 4.35

4.40

5.11
XXX

4.40

4.40
X0



4 Cheong Yin Yern Joseph 27.01.2007 SGP 4.30

3.70 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.35
o X0 XO XXX
5 Abdalrahman Alwadi 24.06.2007 KUW 3.90
3.70 3.90 4.00
O X0 XXX

=0 S

( ) YOSHLAR
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shken t
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
30.04.2023 -16:00
Long jump Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Mark Wind
1 Zhang Shengming 03/23/2006 CHN 7.64 +2.3
7.62(+0.3) 7.64(+2.3) 6.10(+1.0) - - -
2 Li Chengliang 04/05/2006 CHN 7.61 +1.1
X X 7.61(+1.1) X
3 Abdullah Alazemi 11/26/2006 KUW 7.42 -1.7
7.17(+1.4) 7.24(+1.8) 6.78(+2.2) 742(-1.7)  7.19(+0.5)
4 Karnaukhov Vadim 05/03/2006 KAZ 7.02 +2.2
6.52(+0.1) 7.02(+2.2) 6.85(+2.0) 6.88(+1.2)  F(+1.1)
5 Tsang Yuk Pui 12/11/2007 HKG 7.02 +0.1
7.02(+0.1) X 6.88(+2.2) - X -
6 Rakan Mubarak K M AL-rashadi ~ 02/07/2007 QAT 7.00 +0.6
X 6.96(+2.5) 7.00(+0.6) X 6.78(+0.6)
7 Mark Paladius 04/26/2006 MAS 6.91 +2.7
6.84(+1.7) 6.71(+1.0) 6.91(+2.7) 6.64(+0.0) X
8 Yeung Man Long 11/10/2007 HKG 6.90 +1.4
6.61(+1.5) 6.81(+1.9) X 6.88(-0.1) 6.90(+1.4)
9 Abdullaev Rustam 01/02/2007 UZB 6.68 +1.6
X X 6.68(+1.6)
10 Meyliyev Sarvar 04/13/2007 UZB 6.45 +0.3
6.45(+0.3) 6.18(+1.0) 6.35(+1.2)
11 Gofurov Omadbek 12/21/2006 UZB 6.45 +1.7
6.45(+1.7) 6.29(+1.6) X
12 Daniel Mamasharipov 01/21/2006 KGZ 5.52 +1.5
X  5.52(+1.5) 5.16(+1.7)
13 Talal Eyad Ghalib Younis 03/23/2006 JOR 4.97 +0.6
4.75(+0.8) X 4.97(+0.6)
Lei Cheong 10/10/2007 MAC DNS
Ali Hussain Al Nasfan 03/01/2006 KSA DNS

=i @ <& 6 ™ AQSU



YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

28.04.2023-17:05

Poaadh)

27-30 April 2023

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Triple jump Boys
Final
Place Name DoB
1 Zhang Huayong 03.01.2006
15.08(+2.8) - -
2 Kim Eungyo 09/12/2006
14.64(+1.3) 14.65(+0.8) 15.08(+1.2)
3 Gan Ziyi 08/13/2007
14.41(-1.5) 15.05(+0.0) 14.60(+1.4)
4 Ali Hussain Al Nasfan 01.03.2006
13.73(+0.3) 13.92(+2.1) NM
5 Yuvaraj Kumar 04/18/2006
13.44(+1.7) 13.67(+0.3) 14.24(+1.5)
6 Batyrbaiuly Azamat 04/11/2006
12.20(+3.0) X(+0.8) 14.01(+0.3)
7  Gladilov Gleb 03/03/2007
12.80(+0.8) 13.54(-0.8) 13.89(-0.3)
8  Mark Paladius 04/26/2006
13.65(+0.4) 13.72(+2.2) 13.96(+0.1)
9  Mui Lok Yin 28.02.2006
13.17(+0.9) 13.69(+1.6) 13.88(+1.0)
10  Abdullah Alkhadher 03/18/2007
13.15(+1.3) 13.79(-0.1) 13.36(+0.6)
11 Seleznev Maksim 06/20/2006
13.79(-0.7) X(-1.1) X(+1.8)
12 A Phisorn Chuayjamnaek 08.04.2007
13.32(+0.1) 13.71(+0.6) 13.69(-0.6)
13 Toirjonov Azam 10/24/2006
13.07(+1.4) 13.07(-2.2) 13.39(+1.1)

(2 o

EXISTON RESPUBLIKAS!

: 4

Results

Country

CHN
15.23(+1.1)

KOR
14.84(+0.6)

CHN
14.59(-0.1)

KSA
14.00(+0.2)

IND
13.95(+0.5)

KAZ
13.30(+0.1)

KAZ
13.97(+0.1)

MAS
13.33(+0.8)
HKG
KUW
UZB

THA

UZB

< ¢

UZ-ATHLETICS
UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

15.67(+0.2)

14.55(+0.1)

14.62(+0.7)

14.53(+0.3)

13.75(+1.1)

X(-0.1)

13.59(+0.3)

13.44(+0.6)

= ASU

Mark

15.67

15.08
15.06(+0.6)

15.05
F(+0.1)

14.53
14.44(+0.7)

14.24
13.49(+1.9)

14.01
13.80(+0.2)

13.97
13.81(+0.7)

13.96

13.83(+1.1)

13.88

13.79

13.79

13.71

13.39

CR

NM

Wind

+0.2

+1.2

+0.0

+0.3

+1.5

+0.3

+0.1

+0.1

+1.0

+0.6
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

27-30 April 20235
Tashkent

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results
27.04.2023-16:30
Shot put Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Mark
1 Park Sihoon 02/23/2007 KOR 20.11 CR
20.11 X X X X 20.08
2 Rakhmatulloev Abduazim 04/22/2007 UZB 17.47
16.50 X 16.67 17.47 16.79 17.22
3 Abdulrahman Algahtani 05/13/2007 KUW 17.42
15.36 16.22 X 16.33 17.42 16.45
4 Abdulaziz Algllaf 07/04/2006 KUW 17.34
17.34 X 16.40 X X X
5 Ochilov Boboyor 04/17/2006 UZB 15.58
14.62 X X 14.80 15.58 15.27
6 Uteshov Konstantin 02/08/2007 KAZ 15.35
X 13.20 14.40 15.35 14.67 X
7 Niazbekov Zharas 01/05/2006 KAZ 13.41
12.98 13.32 13.41 12.86 13.27 X
8 Abdusalomov Akbarjon 05.07.2007 UZB 12.49
12.22 12.29 X X 12.49
TR Smos o @ @ é
GF e S
vzATHLENICS UZBEKNEFTEGAZ
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

30.04.2023-16:20
Discus throw Boys

Final
Place Name
1 Choi Jaeno
53.03
2 Ritik
X
3 Rakhmatulloev Abduazim
49.27
4  Abas Mehrabpour
47.20
5 Hadi Nadeer Almoalem
X
6  Khamidov Dilshod
48.30
7 Park Juhan
42.24
8 Uteshov Konstantin

X

52.43

51.58

49.56

48.18

45.54

43.67

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

DoB

02/26/2006
53.59

07/06/2006
X

04/22/2007
51.48

03/05/2006
51.38

09/08/2006
48.29

02.06.006
X

02.02.2006
X

08.02.2007
43.52

27-30 April 2025

Country

KOR
53.48

IND

UZB
54.00

IRI
50.50

KSA
48.33

UZB
KOR
42.19

KAZ
40.22

54.59

54.03

53.03

49.03

42.89

41.82

40.11

50.48

52.04

49.39

48.40

43.90

Mark

54.59 CR

54.03

54.00

51.38

48.40

48.30

45.54

43.67



9  Abdusalomov Akbarjon 07/05/2007 UZB 43.14

X 40.29 43.14 X X X
10  Niazbekov Zharas 01/05/2006 KAZ 42.00
42.00 X X X X X
11  Abdulaziz Algllaf 07/04/2006 KUW 40.21
X X X X X X
12 Abdullah Khamis Marzooq Suwaidan Aljaberi 12/09/2006 UAE 35.70
35.70 X X X X X
Haidar Ali Hameed 08/06/2006 KSA NM
X X X
Abdulrahman Algahtani 05/13/2007 KUW NM
X X X
Tacay Denver 12/31/2006 PHI DNS

-'/ O'ZBEKISTON RESPUBLIKASI
(D) 5ativasvom
VAZIRLIGI
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shken t
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
29.04.2023-10:25
Hammer throw Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Mark
1 Mahdi Haftcheshmeh 03/27/2006 IRI 68.64
X X 61.95 X X 68.64
2 Ali Alnaser 21,09.2006 KUW 67.66
65.24 X 67.66 X X X
3 Narpat Singh 01/01/2006 IND 67.26
62.18 67.26 63.57 65.64 X X
4 Ali Sarvari 03/18/2006 IRI 65.18
63.14 58.17 X 60.39 65.18 X
5  Sodigov Muhammadali 02/24/2007 UZB 60.09
X 55.97 57.86 X 56.78 60.09
6  Hajan Abdullah Yousuf 05/04/2006 OMA 59.02
Ahmed Al-hajri
X 56.63 57.59 X 59.02 58.33
7  Abdullah Alawadhi 08/22/2006 KUW 58.26
X 56.04 53.09 X X 58.26
8  Abdumutalov Isakhon 01/28/2006 UZB 56.65
53.14 55.17 X 56.65 56.44 55.74
9 Diorditsa Timur 02/13/2007 TJIK 54.59
46.38 51.59 54.59 X X X
10 Mohamed Yousuf Mohamed 05/31/2006 UAE 45.01
Alghoumi Alzeyoudi
45.01 X X X X X
11 Hussain Fathi Alsaeed 03/31/2006 KSA 43.85
43.85 X X X X X

- W <& ¢  ASll

UZ-ATHLETICS
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
28.04.2023-16:00
Javelin throw Boys
Final
Place Name DoB Country Mark
1  Chiu Shao-en 07.1.2007 TPE 70.53
65.23 65.67 64.31 68.51 66.28 70.53
2 Arjun 10/23/2006 IND 66.99
65.56 66.99 X 65.94 X 62.06
3 Maman Nurdaulet 13.07.2006 KAZ 65.71
X 56.79 60.13 57.95 65.71 X
4 Redwan Ahmed Hussein Ali Munassar 17.04.2006 YEM 62.91
62.91 60.61 60.05 X 60.24 X
5 Sayfiddinov Shahboz 12.03.2007 UZB 57.82
X 56.95 56.05 55.73 57.82 57.19
6 Nawaf Hassan Zaid Zaid Alabdouli 16.06.2006 UAE 43.81
41.15 4298 X X X 4381
7  Qurbonov Mashrab 29.07.2007 TIK 42.06
39.63 42.06 41.53 36.53 38.31 36.19
Ahmadkulov Quvondiq 24.07.2006 UZB NM
X X X -r

o=@ < ¢ © qasU

UZ-ATHLETICS
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Sening Ivan, 20/06/2006
KAZ
Points:

Sina Afshinfar, 11/01/2006
IRI
Points:

Fun Le Cong Lucas, 11/01/2006
SGP
Points:

Abduqohhorov Abdulloh, 22/01/2006
uzB
Points:

Vethapriyan Karuppusamy, 08/02/2006
IND
Points:

Ibrahim Mohammed Alayqganah, 28/01/2006
KSA
Points:

Kotov Mikhail, 09/09/2006
KAZ

Points:

Kim Seungchan, 13/12/2006
KOR

Points:

%

Pysd h)

27-30 April 20235

Tashkent

5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
4/27/2023

Multi-Events Results Summary

Decathlon men - Men

Points 100 LJ SP HJ 400 110H DT PV JT 1500
11.69 6.67m 14.14m 1.90m 53.32 14.96 40.78m 3.60m 43.50m 5:13.26
w:-1.5 w: +0.7 w: +1.2
6590 713 736 737 714 668 854 680 509 493 486
11.45 6.30m 12.56m 1.90m 51.54 14.54 37.57m 3.00m 35.98m 5:03.31
w: -1.5 w: -0.8 w: +1.2
6317 763 652 640 714 745 906 615 357 384 541
11.83 6.30m 11.42m 1.87m 53.95 14.83 39.67m 3.40m 47.94m 5:11.20
w:-1.5 w:-1.4 w: +1.2
6277 685 652 571 687 642 870 658 457 558 497
11.71 6.59m 12.57m 1.72m 52.66 14.93 33.85m 3.30m 41.89m 4:54.45
w:-1.5 w:-2.1 w: +1.2
6216 709 718 641 560 696 858 541 431 470 592
11.81 6.06m 10.40m 1.69m 52.37 14.63 25.31m 3.00m 42.30m 4:52.92
w:-1.5 w:-1.5 w: +1.2
5746 689 600 510 536 709 895 373 357 476 601
11.97 5.92m 12.39m 1.63m 53.29 15.54 39.00m 2.90m 37.71m 5:04.13
w: -1.5 w: -1.1
5720 657 569 630 488 669 785 644 333 409 536
11.94 6.11m 13.28m 1.78m 54.60 16.52 35.50m 2.90m 30.93m 5:06.05
w:-1.5 w:-0.9 w: +1.2
5601 663 610 684 610 615 675 574 333 312 525
11.89 6.59m 10.90m 1.75m 52.41 15.42 28.97m 3.50m NM 5:10.98
w:-1.5 w:-1.5 w: +1.2
5446 673 718 540 585 707 799 444 482 0 498

UZ-ATHLETICS
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results

27.04.2023-9:50

Decathlon Boys

100m

Place Name DoB Country Time  Multi-Points

1 Sina Afshinfar 11.01.2006 Iran 11.45 763
2 Sening Ivan 20.06.2006 Kazakstan 11.69 713
3 Abdugohhorov Abdulloh 22.01.2006 Uzbekistan 11.71 709
4 Vethapriyan Karuppusamy 08.02.2006 India 11.81 689
5  Fun Le Cong Lucas 11.01.2006 Singapore 11.83 685
6  Kim Seungchan 13.12.2006 Korea 11.89 673
7 Kotov Mikhail 09.09.2006 Kazakstan 11.94 663
8  Ibrahim Mohammed Alayganah  28.01.2006 Saudi Arabia 11.97 657

mausmu RESPUBLIKAS!
SWOSATI VA SPORT
VAZIRLIGI
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Decathlon boys 10:45
Long Jump

Place

1

Name

Sening Ivan

6.44(-1.2) 6.27(+0.0)
Kim Seungchan

5.99(-2.5) 6.59(+0.3)
Abduqohhorov Abdulloh

5.97(-0.4) 6.59(-2.1)
Fun Le Cong Lucas

5.96(+0.0) 6.30(-1.4)
Sina Afshinfar

5.92(-0.7) 5.96(+0.6)
Kotov Mikhail

5.73(-1.4) 6.11(-0.9)

Vethapriyan Karuppusamy
5.82(-0.8) F(-1.4)

Ibrahim Mohammed Alayqanah
5.92(-1.1) F(-1.6)

@

VAZIRLIGI

T\ OZESTON REsouBLIKAS:
) YosHLAR
SIYOSATI VA SPORT

27-30 April 2025

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

RESULTS
DoB Country
20.06.2006 KAZ
6.67(+0.7)
13.12.2006 KOR
6.51(-0.9)
22.01.2006 UZB
NM
11.01.2006 SGP
6.12(-0.1)
11.01.2006 IRI
6.30(-0.8)
09.09.2006 KAZ
F(-0.1)
08.02.2006 IND
6.06(-1.2)
28.01.2006 KSA

5.90(-1.4)

<

UZ-ATHLETICS

¢

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Results wind
6.67 +0.7
6.59 +0.3
6.59 -2.1
6.30 -1.4
6.30 -0.8
6.11 -0.9
6.06 -1.2
5.92 -1.1

= adSU

736

718

718

652

652

610

600

569
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

27-30 April 20235

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
RESULTS

27.04.2023-12:20
Decathlon boys 12:20
Shot Put

Name

Sening Ivan

X X
Kotov Mikhail
12.47 X
Abdugohhorov Abdulloh
12.57 11.89
Sina Afshinfar
12.56 X

Ibrahim Mohammed Alayqanah
12.39 12.11

Fun Le Cong Lucas,
X 11.42

Vethapriyan Karuppusamy
9.67 10.40

Kim Seungchan,
9.95 X

DoB Country
20.06.2006 KAZ
14.14
09.09.2006 KAZ
13.28
22.01.2006 UZB
11.01.2006 IRI
12.26
28.01.2006 KSA
X
11.01.2006 SGP
X
08.02.2006 IND
9.78
13.12.2006 KOR
10.90

Mark

14.14

13.28

12.57

12.56

12.39

11.42

10.40

10.90

Multi-Points

737

684

641

640

630

571

510

540
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

UzbekistanTashkent
Results
27.04.2023-16:06
Decathlon boys
High Jump
Place Name DoB Country
1 Sina Afshinfar 11.01.2006 IRI
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.72
@)
1.87 1.90 1.93
O XXO XXX
2 Sening Ivan 20.06.2006 KAZ
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.72
@)
1.87 1.90 1.93
XO XXO XXX
3 Fun Le Cong Lucas 11.01.2006 SGP
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.72
O
1.87 1.90

X0 XXX

Mark
1.90

1.75

1.90

1.75

1.87

1.75

1.78

1.78

1.78

Multi-Points

1.81

1.81

1.81
O

714

1.84
O

714

1.84
XO

687

1.84
XXO



Kotov Mikhail

1.60 1.63
O O

Kim Seungchan

1.60 1.63
Abdugohhorov Abdulloh
1.60 1.63
O

Vethapriyan Karuppusamy

1.60 1.63
O O

Ibrahim Mohammed Alayganah

1.60 1.63
X0 O

09.09.2006

1.66
O

13.12.2006

1.66
O

22.01.2006

1.66

O

08.02.2006

1.66
O

28.01.2006

1.66
XXX

I/ O'ZBEKISTON RESPUBUKASI
(5) Seivn svonr @
VAZIRLIGI Sty 2
QR

KAZ

1.72

KOR

1.72

UZB
1.72
XO
IND

1.72
XXX

KSA

< ¢

UZ-ATHLETICS
UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

1.78

1.75

1.75

1.75
X0

1.72

1.75

XXX

1.69

1.63

1.78

1.78
XXX

1.81
XXX

= ASU

610

585

560

536

488
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results
27.04.2023-19:05
Decathlon Boys
400m
Heat1 = Name DoB Country Time Multi-Points
Place
1 Sina Afshinfar 11.01.2006 IRI 51.54 745
2 Vethapriyan Karuppusamy 08.02.2006 IND 52.37 709
3 Kim Seungchan 13.12.2006 KOR 52.41 707
4 Abduqohhorov Abdulloh 22.01.2006 UZB 52.66 696
5 Ibrahim Mohammed Alayganah 28.01.2006 KSA 53.29 669
6 Sening Ivan 20.06.2006 KAZ 53.32 668
7  Fun Le Cong Lucas 11.01.2006 SGP 53.95 642
8 Kotov Mikhail 09.09.2006 KAZ 54.60 615

pE~@ & ¢ @ qQsu

UZ-ATHLETICS
UZBEKNEFTEGAZ
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
28.04.2023-09:50
Decathlon boys
110m Hurdles
Heat 1
Place = Name DoB Country
Wind: +1.2
1 Sina Afshinfar 11.01.2006 IRI
2 Vethapriyan Karuppusamy 08.02.2006 IND
3 Fun Le Cong Lucas 11.01.2006 SGP
4  Abdugohhorov Abdulloh 22.01.2006 UZB
5 Sening Ivan 20.06.2006 KAZ
6 Kim Seungchan 13.12.2006 KOR
7  Ibrahim Mohammed Alayganah 28.01.2006 KSA
8 Kotov Mikhail 09.09.2006 KAZ

Time

14.54

14.63

14.83

14.93

14.96

15.42

15.54

16.52

Multi-Points

906
895
870
858
854
799
785

675



YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

28.04.2023-10:35
Decathlon boys
Discus Throw

Place

Name

Sening Ivan
40.78 X

Fun Le Cong Lucas
31.27 39.67

Ibrahim Mohammed Alayaanal
28.98 39.00

Sina Afshinfar
37.57 X

Kotov Mikhail
X 35.50

Abduaohhorov Abdulloh
33.85 X

Kim Seungchan
28.97 X

Vethaprivan Karuppusamy
25.31 X

@ . @
R

foaidh|

DoB

20.06.2006
39.84

11.01.2006
X

28.01.2006
X

11.01.2006
X

09.09.2006
34.05

22.01.2006
X

13.12.2006
X

08.02.2006
X

27-30 April 20235

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results

Country

KAZ
SGP
KSA
IRI
KAZ
UZB
KOR

IND

<

UZ-ATHLETICS

¢

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Mark

40.78
39.67
39.00
37.57
35.50
33.85
28.97

25.31

= adsSu

Multi-Points

680

658

644

615

574

541

444

373
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

28.04.2023-11:55
Decathlon men
Pole Vault

Place Name

1 Sening Ivan

2.50 2.60
3.40 3.50
0} O
2 Kim Seungchan
2.50 2.60
(0} (¢}
3.40 3.50
(6] XXO
3 Fun Le Cong Lucas
2.50 2.60
3.40 3.50
X0 XXX

4 Abduqohhorov Abdulloh
2.50 2.60

3.40
XXX

5 Vethapriyan Karuppusamy

2.50 2.60
(0} (¢}
6  Sina Afshinfar,
2.50 2.60

7  Ibrahim Mohammed Alayqanah

2.50 2.60
(0] (0]
8 Kotov Mikhail
2.50 2.60
(0] (0]

-I/ O'ZBEKISTON RESPUBLIKAS!
Q) Gt svomn
VAZIRLIGI

27-30 April 2025

Tashkent

DoB

20.06.2006
2.70

3.60

13.12.2006
2.70

3.60
XXX

11.01.2006

2.70

22.01.2006

2.70

08.02.2006

2.70

11.01.2006

2.70

28.01.2006

2.70
X0

09.09.2006

2.70

@

QR

UzbekistanTashkent
Results
Country
KAZ
2.80 2.90
(6] (6]
3.70
XXX
KOR
2.80 2.90
SGP
2.80 2.90
UZB
2.80 2.90
IND
2.80 2.90
(0] XXO
IRI
2.80 2.90
X0 (6]
KSA
2.80 2.90
X0 (0]
KAZ
2.80 2.90
(0] X0

<

UZ-ATHLETICS

¢

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Mark
3.60
3.00 3.10 3.20
(0] X0 X0
3.50
3.00 3.10 3.20
X0 X0
3.40
3.00 3.10 3.20
(0] X0 X0
3.30
3.00 3.10 3.20
X0 (0] (0]
3.00
3.00 3.10
(0] XXX
3.00
3.00 3.10
XXO XXX
2.90
3.00
XXX
2.90
3.00
XXX

= dSU

Multi-Points

509

3.30

457

3.30
X0

431

3.30

357

357

333

333
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
28.04.2023 - 16:00
Decathlon men
Javelin Throw
Place  Name Dob Country Mark Multi-Points
1 Fun Le Cong Lucas 11.01.2006 SGP 47.94 558
40.94 47.00 47.94
2 Sening Ivan 20.06.2006 KAZ 43.50 493
40.70 43.50 X
3 Vethapriyan Karuppusamy 08.02.2006 IND 42.30 476
37.00 42.30 X
4 Abduqohhorov Abdulloh 22.01.2006 UZB 41.89 470
38.37 35.88 41.89
5 Ibrahim Mohammed Alayqanah ~ 28.01.2006 KSA 37.71 409
35.07 37.71 33.42
6 Sina Afshinfar 11.01.2006 IRI 35.98 384
34.51 35.98 X
7 Kotov Mikhail 09.09.2006 KAZ 30.93 312
X 30.93 X
Kim Seungchan 13.12.2006 KOR NM 0
X X X

oE-—- @ < ¢ 2 QSU

uzATH UZBEKNEFTEGAZ



27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

28.04.2023-18:10

Decathlon boys

1500m Run

Heat

Place Name DoB Country Time Multi-Points
1 Vethapriyan Karuppusamy 08.02.2006 IND 4:52.92 601
2 Abduqohhorov Abdulloh 22.01.2006 UZB 4:54.45 592
3 Sina Afshinfar 11.01.2006 IRI 5:03.31 541
4 Ibrahim Mohammed Alayqanah 28.01.2006 KSA 5:04.13 536
5 Kotov Mikhail 09.09.2006 KAZ 5:06.05 525
6  Kim Seungchan 13.12.2006 KOR 5:10.98 498
7  Fun Le Cong Lucas 11.01.2006 SGP 5:11.20 497
8  Sening Ivan 20.06.2006 KAZ 5:13.26 486

OZBEKISTON RESPUBLIKAS!

M\ YOsHLAR
(( ="Y/) SIYOSATI VA SPORT
VAZIRLIGI

“« & © ASU
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

30.04.2023-08:45
Medley relay Boys

Heats
Place Country
Heat1 08:45
1 Thailand - THA

286 Chutithat Pruksorranan
289 Wirayut Daenkhanob
287 Nattapon Sookkasem
288 Sarawut Nuansi

2 Chinese Taipei - TPE
301 Wu Yu-Ting
303 Hsiung Chen-yo
304 Huang Yu-chieh
305 Lin Chao-Cheng

3 China - CHN
111 Yue Haotian
110 Wu Haolin
108 Meng Desheng
109 Wang Zilian

4 Kyrgyzstan - KGZ
206 Ivan Vabishevich
200 Biazak Murzaliev
204 Egor Pobezgimov
197 Anvar Batirbekov

5 Tajikistan - TIK
295 Zamonzoda Samirjon
290 Boboev Bobojon
293 Nurulloev Lufullo
292 Kulov Khasan

Place Country
Heat2 08:55
1 India - IND

125 Abhay Singh

Time

1:56.51 Q

1:56.67 Q

1:56.85 Q

2:04.36

2:08.07

Time

1:53.79 Q



133 Muhammad Reyan Basha
141 Sharan Megavarnam
135 Navpreet Singh
2 Hong Kong China - HKG 1:56.17 Q
119 Kwok Chun Ting
116 Chan Ting Fong James
121 Lenng Ching Hang Wesley
118 Kwan Yik Yin

3 Korea - KOR 1:5846 Q
206 Kim Dongin
212 Kwak Utchan
217 Yang Seungwoo
213 Na Hyeonqu

4 Kazakstan - KAZ 2:01.21 ¢
175 Goncharov Bogdan
180 Kurmanaliyev Ruslan
196 Yuda Gleb
193 Vegentleitner Ignatiy

5 Uzbekistan - UZB 2:01.25 ¢
346 Ozodbek Odilov
362 Umidjon Turaev

364 Sarvar Bekirov
342 Muhammadali Khamzaev

oE~® < ¢ 2 ASU

UZ-ATHLETICS
UZBEKNEFTEGAZ
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

30.04.2023-19.05

Medley relay Boys
Final
Place Country

286
289
287
288

125
133
141
135

111
110
108
109

301
299
303
305

119
116
121
118

212
208
217
213

Thailand - THA
Chutithat Pruksorranan
Wirayut Daenkhanob
Nattapon Sookkasem
Sarawut Nuansi

India - IND

Abhay Singh
Muhammad Reyan Bash:
Sharan Megavarnam
Navpreet Singh

China - CHN
Yue Haotian
Wu Haolin
Meng Desheng
Wang Zilian

Chinese Taipei - TPE
Wu Yu-Ting

Chiang Yi -An

Hsiung Chen-Yu

Lin Chao-Cheng

Hong Kong China - HKG
Kwok Chun Ting

Chan Ting Fong James
Lenng Ching Hang Wesl
Kwan Yik Yin

Korea - KOR
Kwak Uichan
Kim Donjin
Yang Seungwoo
Na Hyeonqu

27-30 April 2023

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

Time

1:52.59

1:52.96

1:53.40

1:54.20

1:55.60

1:55.81



175
180
196
193

343
346
364
342

Kazakstan - KAZ
Goncharov Bogdan
Kurmanaliyev Ruslan
Yuda Gleb
Vegentleitner Ignatiy

Uzbekistan - UZB
Rustam Abdullaev
Ozodbek Odilov

Sarvar Bekirov
Muhammadali Khamzaex

.J Q'ZBEKISTON RESPUBLKASI
@ T
VAZIRLIGI

< ¢

UZATHLETICS
UIBEKNEFTEGA

2:01.03

DQ
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan, Tashkent

Results

30.04.2023-19.05
Medley relay Boys
Final

Place Country Time

1 Thailand - THA 1:52.59
286 Chutithat Pruksorranan
289 Wirayut Daenkhanob
287 Nattapon Sookkasem
288 Sarawut Nuansi

2 India - IND 1:52.96
125 Abhay Singh
133 Muhammad Reyan Bashi
141 Sharan Megavarnam
135 Navpreet Singh

3 China - CHN 1:53.40
111 Yue Haotian
110 Wu Haolin
108 Meng Desheng
109 Wang Zilian

4 Chinese Taipei - TPE 1:54.20
301 Wu Yu-Ting
299 Chiang Yi-An
303 Hsiung Chen-Yu
305 Lin Chao-Cheng

5 Hong Kong China - HKG 1:55.60
119 Kwok Chun Ting
116 Chan Ting Fong James
121 Lenng Ching Hang Wesl
118 Kwan Yik Yin

6 Korea - KOR 1:55.81
212 Kwak Uichan
208 Kim Donjin
217 Yang Seungwoo
213 Na Hyeonqu

7 Kazakstan - KAZ 2:01.03
175 Goncharov Bogdan
180 Kurmanaliyev Ruslan
196 Yuda Gleb
193 Vegentleitner Ignatiy



Uzbekistan - UZB DQ
343 Rustam Abdullaev
346 Ozodbek Odilov

364 Sarvar Bekirov
342 Muhammadali Khamzaey

pE-¥ & ¢ 2 aSU



YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Piyadth)

27.04.2023-09:50

100 m Girls
Heats
Heat 1 10:10
Place Name
1 Li Tsz To
2 Jian Rujing
3 Lee Eunbin
4 Ahnaa Nizaar
5 Shageldiyeva Ogulmaysa
6 O Cheok leng
7 Maysah Altamimi
Heat 2 10:18
Place Name
1 Layla Kamal
2 Abinaya Rajarajan
3 Wong Wan Chi
4 Cong Wei-siang
5 Shuvalova Mariya
6 Qodirova Shahrizoda
Heat 3 10:26
Place Name
1 Nancy
2 Mirsadikova Alina
3 Theresia Anastasius
4 Volodkina Angelina
5 Dianna Suleimanova

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
3Q+4q

Wind: -2.1
DoB

24.01.2006
08.04.2006
04.08.2006
25.06.2007
18.09.2006
26.10.2006
19.11.2007

Wind: -2.7
DoB

16.08.2006
21.11.2006
24.03.2007
10.11.2006
22.12.2006
26.12.2007

Wind: -0.9
DoB

12.12.2007
31.08.2006
28.12.2007
29.12.2007

29.08.2007

27-30 April 2023

Country

Hong Kong China
China

Korea

Maldives
Turkmenistan
Macau

Bahrain

Country

Bahrain

India

Hong Kong China
Chinese Taipei
Kazakstan

Uzbekistan

Country
India
Uzbekistan
Malaysia
Kazakstan

Kyrgyzstan

Time

12.35
12.53
12.75
12.93
13.44
13.70

13.90

Time
12.24
12.39
12.71
12.86
12.88

13.39

Time
12.69
12.77
12.99
13.05

13.22



Lamar Mohammed Saleh

Heat 4 10:34

Place Name
1 Ormilla Octavia Codday Nyadau
2 Park Jiyoung
3 Subedi Reshma
4 Abdulloeva Diana
5 Ashyrmyradova Gulshen
6 Emiliia Suleimanova

o

20.06.2007

Wind: -1.3

DoB
01.06.2006

12.06.2006
08.06.2006
04.01.2007
24.07.2007

06.05.2006

<

UZ-ATHLETICS

¢

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Saudi Arabia

Country
Malaysia

Korea

Nepal
Tajikistan
Turkmenistan

Kyrgyzstan

14.99

Time
12.40

12.86
12.96
13.14
13.41

13.93

= dSU
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
3Q+2q

28.04.2023 - 16:25

100 m Girls

Semi-Final

Heat 1

Place Name DoB Country Time
Jian Rujing 08.04.2006 CHN 12.19 Q
Layla Kamal 16.08.2006 BRN 12.29 O
Wong Wan Chi 24.03.2007 HKG 1230 Q
Nancy 12.12.2007 IND 12.53
Volodkina Angelina 29.12.2007 KAZ 12.62
Theresia Anastasius 28.12.2007 MAS 12.94
Cong Wei-siang 10.11.2006 TPE 13.44
Park Jivoung 12.06.2006 KOR NT

Heat2 16:33
Place Name DoB Country Time

Abinaya Rajarajan 21.11.2006 IND 11.99 Q
Li Tsz To 24.01.2006 HKG 12.22 0O
Ormilla Octavia Codday Nyad  01.06.2006 MAS 12270
Lee Eunbin 04.08.2006 KOR 12.31 9
Shuvalova Mariya 22.12.2006 KAZ 1235 q
Ahnaa Nizaar 25.06.2007 MDV 12.50
Mirsadikova Alina 31.08.2006 UZB 12.72
Subedi Reshma 08.06.2006 NEP 12.89



Asian athletics
championships

Py h

YOUTH

27-30 April 2025

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

28.04.2023-18:26

100 m Girls
Final
Place Name

1 Layla Kamal

2 Abinaya Rajarajan

3 LiTszTo

4 Jian Rujing

5 Ormilla Octavia Codday Nyadau
6 Lee Eunbin

7  Shuvalova Mariya

8 Wong Wan Chi

Results

DoB

Wind: +0.9

16.08.2006

21.11.2006

24.01.2006

08.04.2006

01.06.2006

04.08.2006

22.12.2006

24.03.2007

i ILETY
QP UzATHLENICS UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Country

BRN

IND

HKG

CHN

MAS

KOR

KAZ

HKG

Time

11.77

11.82

11.84

12.00

12.15

12.17

12.18

12.25

= adsSu
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
2Q+2q
29.04.2023
200 m Girls
Heats
Place Name DoB Country Time
Heat1 08:45 Wind: +0.3
1 Rezoana Mallick Heena 20.03.2007 IND 24 .38
2 Yau Sin Ting Nicole 08.03.2007 HKG 24.61
3  Ahnaa Nizaar 25.06.2007 MDV 25.90
4  Abdulloeva Diana 04.01.2007 TIK 26.61
5 Theresia Anastasius 28.12.2007 MAS 27.33
6 Chopanova Jemal 28.09.2006 TKM 27.68
7  Emiliia Suleimanova 06.05.2006 KGZ 28.72
Lee Eunbin 04.08.2006 KOR DNF
Place Name DoB Country Time
Heat2 08:53 Wind: +1.0
1  Ormilla Octavia Codday Nyadau 01.06.2006 MAS 25.43
2 Puzyryova Yekaterina 14.02.2006 KAZ 26.06
3 Ziva Moosa Shafeeu 10.06.2007 MDYV 26.25
4 Logain Hamdan 09.07.2006 BRN 26.50
5 Sanoyeva Visola 01.03.2007 UZB 26.89
6 O Cheok leng 26.10.2006 MAC 27.87
7  Shageldiyeva Ogulmaysa 18.09.2006 TKM 28.08
& Lamar Mohammed Saleh 20.06.2007 KSA 30.96



Place Name DoB Country Time

Heat3 09:01 Wind: +1.5
1 LiTszTo 24.01.2006 HKG 24.74
2 Layla Kamal 16.08.2006 BRN 24.86
3 Zhao Wenli 15.05.2006 CHN 24.89
4  Shuvalova Mariya 22.12.2006 KAZ 24.92
5 Mirsadikova Alina 31.08.2006 UZB 25.77
6 Subedi Reshma 08.06.2006  NEP 2691
7 Dianna Suleimanova 29.08.2007 KGZ 27.47
8 Leya Bilal M. Dajani 21.06.2006  JOR 27.65

@ ) i o @ @ 6 @ aSU
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

27-30 April 2025
Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results

30.04.2023-18:22

200 m Girls

Final

Place Name DoB Country Time

Wind: +0.4

1 LiTsz To 24.01.2006 HKG 24.27
2 Rezoana Mallick Heena 20.03.2007 IND 24.38
3  Layla Kamal 16.08.2006 BRN 24.48
4  Shuvalova Marivya 22.12.2006 KAZ 24.86
5  Yau Sin Ting Nicole 08.03.2007 HKG 24.87
6  Zhao Wenli 15.05.2006 CHN 24.90
7 Ormilla Octavia Codday Nyadau 01.06.2006 MAS 2541
&  Puzyryova Yekaterina 14.02.2006 KAZ 25.91

“oz—9 & ¢ @ qaSU
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results
3Q+2q

27.04.2023-11:25

400 m Girls

Heats

Heat 1 11:25

Place  Name DoB Country Time
1 Rezoana Mallick Heena 20.03.2007 IND 53.65 Q
2 Karlsson Jane Christa Ming Suet 02.06.2007 HKG 55.68 Q
3 Kidenko Sofya 18.01.2007 KAZ 56.13 Q
4 Choi Jiseon 01.07.2006 KOR 59.04 q
5 Sanoyeva Visola 01.03.2007 UZB 1:00.71
6 Zinah Ahmed Subhi Altaie 23.03.2006 IRQ 1:01.62

Juvelle Alexa Matnog 16.10.2006 PHI DNS

Heat 2 11:33

Place  Name DoB Country Time
1 Shireen Ahluwalia 04.04.2006 IND 57.43 Q
2 Zubareva Milana 22.05.2007 KAZ 57.63 Q
3 Chow Chi Kiu 07.05.2007 HKG 57.80 Q
4 Son Hansong 14.04.2006 KOR 1:00.25 q
5 Ziva Moosa Shafeeu 10.06.2007 MDV 1:00.49
6 Zaripova Surayyo 21.01.2007 UZB 1:02.22
7 Jana Saleh Abdul Fatah Al Kadi 03.06.2006 JOR 1:11.49

oE-@ <& ¢  ASuU
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

28.04.2023 - 16:50

400 m Girls

Final

Place Name DoB Country Time
1 Rezoana Mallick Heena 20.03.2007 IND 52.98 CR
2 Kidenko Sofya 18.01.2007 KAZ 55.74
3 Karlsson Jane Christa Ming Suet 02.06.2007 HKG 55.82
4 Shireen Ahluwalia 04.04.2006 IND 57.19
5 Zubareva Milana 22.05.2007 KAZ 58.03
6 Chow Chi Kiu 07.05.2007 HKG 58.22
7 Choi Jiseon 01.07.2006 KOR 58.45
8 Son Hansong 14.04.2006 KOR 59.33

pE-® & ¢ @ ASU



27-30 April 20253

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

29.04.2023-19:02

800 m Girls

Final

Place Name DoB Country Time

Heat 1
1 Li Yaxuan 11.01.2006 CHN 2:10.47
2 Chen Jie-an 02.01.2007 TPE 2:12.59
3 Wickramasinghe 28.12.2006 SRI 2:17.04

Mudiyanselage Kasuni
4  Parisa Amini 14.05.2006 IRI 2:19.02
5 Kim Sofiya 03.05.2007 KAZ 2:20.24
6 Panova Veronika 02.09.2006 UZB 2:21.40
7 Lee Heesu 04.05.2006 KOR 2:23.12
&  Munara Mamiridinova 22.02.2007 KGZ 2:27.18
9 Mamajonova Moxidil 13.05.2007 UZB 2:28.11
10 Kanoatova Niginabonu 05.02.2006 UZB 2:34.96

nssam
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

27.04.2023-17:37

1500 m Girls

Final

Place Name DoB Country Time
1  Nguyen Khanh Linh 10.07.2006 VIE 4:35.15
2 Bolatbekkyzy Aiana 05.11.2006 KAZ 4:36.75
3 Ahmedova Maftuna 20.10.2007 UZB 4:39.57
4  Sejalbem Katara 01.06.2006 IND 4:46.50
5  Maryam Ahmadi 23.10.2007 IRI 4:47.75
6  Akhila Avuta 14.02.2007 IND 4:49.32
7 Thalagaha Kotuwe Himansi 13.06.2006 SRI 4:51.02

Dulanjana Pradeepani

8  Altybay Aruzhan 06.11.2006 KAZ 5:04.57
9  Dilim Esenzhanova 02.05.2007 KGZ 5:55.11

pE-@ & ¢ © QSU
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
29.04.2023-17:14
3000 m Girls
Final
Place Name DoB Country Time
1  Vanshika 07.12.2006 IND 10:15.16
2 AnjuBala 27.08.2006 IND 10:22.86
3 Grigoryeva Bogdana 20.11.2007 KAZ 10:29.19
4 Kasymjanova Sabina 18.06.2007 TKM 10:44.72
5 Narjis Hussein Abbood Suwaed 09.09.2006 IRQ 11:06.36
6 Khussanbekova Mariyam 15.12.2007 KAZ 11:54.22

o=@ < ¢ @ aSU
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
it Tashkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
3Q+2q
27.04.2023-18:15
100 m Hurdles Girls
Heats
Heat 1 18:15 Wind: -0.1
Place Name DoB Country Time
1 Wu Binbin 29.04.2006 CHN 13.68 Q
2 Yu Pui Yi 15.02.2007 HKG 14.50 Q
3 Qodirova Shahrizoda 26.12.2007 UZB 14.74 Q
4 Bikmurzina Alina 11.10.2006 UZB 15.22 q
5 Karel Polina 23.03.2006 KAZ 15.38 q
Heat2 18:23 Wind: -0.3
Place Name DoB Country Time
1 Pak Hoi Man Chloe 09.04.2006 HKG 13.72 Q
2 Park Jiyoung 12.06.2006 KOR 14.70 Q
3 Nurgaliyeva Kamila 11.01.2007 KAZ 14.77 Q
4 Kiyomova Jasmina 02.04.2007 UZB 15.65
Mehtiyeva Marta 24.03.2006 TKM DNS

E~- @ & ¢ 2 ASU
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shken t
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
28.04.2023- 17:40
100 m Hurdles Girls
Final
Place Name DoB Country Time
Wind: +0.9
1 Wu Binbin 29.04.2006 CHN 13.20 CR
2 Pak Hoi Man Chloe 09.04.2006 HKG 13.60
3 YuPuiYi 15.02.2007 HKG 14.49
4 Park Jiyoung 12.06.2006 KOR 14.71
5 Nurgaliyeva Kamila 11.01.2007 KAZ 14.79
6 Karel Polina 23.03.2006 KAZ 14.98
7 Bikmurzina Alina 11.10.2006 UZB 15.16
8 Qodirova Shahrizoda 26.12.2007 UZB 15.20
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results

29.04.2023-16:30

400 m Hurdles Girls

Final

Place  Name DoB Country Time
1 Koloda Anastasiya 15.08.2006 KAZ 1:00.63
2 Koloda Yekaterina 15.08.2006 KAZ 1:02.57
3 Goyibnazarova Sabrina  24.02.2006 UZB 1:04.06
4 Koh Shun Yi Audrey 09.03.2006 SGP 1:06.24
5 Laavina D/o Jaganith 22.01.2006 SGP 1:08.97
6 Kiyomova Jasmina 02.04.2007 UZB 1:09.80
7  Bikmurzina Melana 11.10.2006 UZB 1:09.89

-/‘
) SNOSAﬂ VA SPORT
VAZIRLIGI
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27-30 April 20235

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Results

30.04.2023-16:30

2000 m SC Girls

Final

Place  Name DoB Country Time

1 Muhammadjonova Muhayyo 23.08.2006 UZB 7:10.45
2 Chu Chien-yu 21.04.2007 TPE 7:16.54
3 Nigorai Amirkhon 21.02.2007 TIK 7:17.42
4 Khoshimova Dilnoza 11.12.2007 UZB 7:19.02
5  Atoosa Atashbejan 28.08.2007 IRI 7:26.05
6 Salguet Ashanti Marie Pascua 24.02.2006 TPE 7:27.79
7  Abylkhan Uldanay 07.07.2007 KAZ 7:32.85
8 Maxamatvalieva Go'zal 18.02.2006 UZB 7:42.48
9 Dosmetova Sarvinaz 17.07.2006 KAZ 7:56.82

pE~@ € ¢ 2 aSU
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

27.04.2023 -8:30

5000 m Walk Girls

Final

Place ~ Name DOB Country Time
1 Yang Xizhen 11.03.2006 China 22:32.61 CR
2 Liu Biling 08.09.2006 China 22:56.30
3 Aarti 06.09.2006 India 24:29.14
4 Khushbu Yadav 10.09.2007 India 24:41.18
5 Arziyeva Sabrina 08.08.2006 Kazakstan 25:22.71
6 Lin Yu-yun 20.01.2006 Chinese Taipei 26:22.79
7 Xatamova Zulayxo 05.11.2006 Uzbekistan 26:41.73
8 Pulatova Ezoza 03.01.2006 Uzbekistan 27:16.35
9 Korottsova Eliza 15.09.2006 Kazakstan 27:34.75

oE~- @ <& ¢ 2 ASU

UZ-ATHLETICS
UZBEKNEFTEGAZ



28.04.2023 - 16:10

High jump Girls
Final
Place Name
1 Pooja
1.45
1.80
XXX
2 Malyugina Arina
1.45
3 Rudina Emiliya
1.45
4 Bui Thi Kim Anh
1.45
4 Guan Yi-hua
1.45
6 Yang Zhichu
1.45
7  Chikalova Anna
1.45
8  Asal Aligholi
1.45
8  Kharenko Sofiya

1.45

Kamolova Shabnam

1.45

Kim Yeonwoo

1.45

Ch'ng Qin Yan

1.45

Raneen Ahmed

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50
X0

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

s h)

DoB
21.02.2007

1.55
(6]

23.02.2007

1.55
(6]

25.09.2006

1.55
O

05.08.2006

1.55

08.03.2006

1.55
(0}

23.08.2007

1.55
(6]

18.07.2006

1.55
(0}

30.01.2006

1.55
(0}

22.05.2006

1.55
(6]

01.05.2006

1.55
O

30.03.2007

1.55
(0}

20.04.2006

1.55
XXX

Qe

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

27-30 April 2023

Results
Country
IND
1.60 1.65
(0} (¢}
KAZ
1.60 1.65
(0} X0
UZB
1.60 1.65
O (¢}
VIE
1.60 1.65
(¢} (¢}
TPE
1.60 1.65
(0} (¢}
HKG
1.60 1.65
X0 (¢}
UZB
1.60 1.65
(¢} X0
IRI
1.60 1.65
(0} XXX
KAZ
1.60 1.65
(0} XXX
UZB
1.60 1.65
(¢} XXX
KOR
1.60 1.65
XXO XXX
MAS

UZ-ATHLETICS

¢

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

1.69

1.69

1.69
X0

1.69
XXX

1.69
XXX

1.69
XXX

1.69
XXX

Mark

1.77

1.75

1.69

1.65

1.65

1.65

1.65

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.50

1.73

1.73

1.73
XXX

1.75
(@]

1.75

= aSU

1.77
(@]

1.77
XXX
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

30.04.2023-16:05
Pole vault Girls
Fina

Place  Name
1  Zhang Zixuan
2.80 3.00
3.65 3.70

2 Kabirova Elmira

2.80 3.00
3.65 3.70
XXO

3 Mukametkali Riza

2.80 3.00
0)

3.65

XXX

4  Samantha Mae Godfrey Binting

2.80 3.00
X0
Ch'ng Qin Yan
2.80
XXX

O'ZBEKISTON RESPUBLIKAS!

= )\ YOSHLAR
(f d SIYOSATI VA SPORT
VAZIRLIGI

DoB
27.03.2006
3.20
3.75
28.07.2006
3.20
0
3.75
09.08.2006

3.20
X0

25.01.2006

3.20
X0

20.04.2006

@

QY

27-30 April 2025
Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results
Country
CHN
3.30 3.40
3.80 3.85
O
KAZ
3.30 3.40
O X0
3.80 3.85
XXO
KAZ
3.30 3.40
O (6]
MAS
3.30
XXX
MAS

UZBEXNEFTEGAZ

Mark
3.80
3.45
3.90
3.80
3.45

3.90

3.60

3.45
X0

3.20

NM

3.50

3.95

3.50
X0

3.50
X0

3.55

4.00
XXX

3.55

3.55
XXO

= dSU



Asian athletics
championships

27.04.2023- 16:10
Long jump Girls

Final

Place Name

1

Wu Binbin
6.41(+0.6)

Davronova Sharifa
6.15(-1.5)

Mubassina Mohammed
5.62(-0.1)

Chernyshova Antonina
5.54(-1.0)

Oh Sohee
5.34(-1.1)

Chou Yi-hsin
5.61(+3.0)

YOUTH

6.32(-0.1)

X(+0.0)

5.42(-0.2)

X(-0.3)

5.32(-0.7)

5.39(+1.3)

AVfeA0fe

th

27-30 April 2023

Tashkent

UzbekistanTashkent
Results
DoB Country
29.04.2006 CHN
X(-0.8) 6.15(-0.2)
27.09.2006 UZB
6.22(-0.8) 6.16(+0.0)
22.02.2006 IND
5.39(+0.7) F(+0.3)
16.04.2007 KAZ
5.89(-0.4) 5.87(+0.4)
15.03.2007 KOR
5.44(+0.0) 5.73(-0.7)
23.02.2006 TPE
X(-0.4) 5.58(+0.6)

6.36(-0.4)

X(-0.1)

5.90(-0.3)

5.56(+0.0)

X(-0.7)

5.22(-0.6)

Mark

6.18(+0.1)

5.48(+0.1)

5.65(+0.7)

X(-0.5)

5.58(-0.2)

6.41 CR

6.22

5.90

5.89

5.73

5.61

Wind

+0.6

-0.8

+3.0



10

11

12

13

Khamraeva Rayxona
5.42(-0.6)

Lie Hiu Yee
5.31(+1.4)

Abduvasikova Naima
5.40(-0.1)

Karel Polina
X(+0.3)

Jia Wai Yin
X(-0.2)

Lam Si Cheng
4.91(+1.4)

Noor Nasir Nadim Zaru

4.49(+1.2)

X(+1.3)

5.43(+1.4)

X(-0.2)

5.33(+1.3)

5.31(-0.8)

4.86(+1.7)

4.44(-0.7)

LAR

5Q\. ©Z9EuSTON RESSUBLINKAS!
(, .-,\ YOSH
& )) SIYOSATI VA SPORT
VAZIRLIGI

%\%

28.03.2006
5.38(-0.8)

01.03.2007
5.60(-1.3)

04.01.2006
5.18(-0.2)

23.03.2006
X(-0.2)

26.11.2006
X(+0.2)

11.05.2006
4.91(-1.2)

31.05.2007
4.55(-0.4)

il

UZ-ATHLETICS

UZB

5.38(+0.2)

HKG

5.48(-0.1)

UZB
KAZ
HKG
MAC

JOR

&

UIBENNEFTEGAZ

=

X(-0.7)

5.30(-0.1)

5.61(-0.4)

X(+0.0)

asu

5.61

5.60

5.40

5.33

5.31

491

4.55

-1.3

+1.3

-0.8

-1.2
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

29.04.2023-16:10
Triple jump Girls

Final

Place

Name

Davronova Sharifa

X X
Wu Jialing
X 12.59(+1.4)

Yakimenko Elizaveta
11.86(+1.3) 11.91(+1.3)

Abduvasikova Naima
11.93(+0.2) 11.68(+0.8)

Khamraeva Rayxona
X 11.79(-0.1)

Chernyshova Antonina
11.43(+0.6) X

27-50 April 2025

Tashkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
DoB Country
27.09.2006 UZB
X 13.99(+0.3) X

22.03.2006 CHN

12.39(-0.8) X 12.35(-1.8)
02.04.2006 KAZ

12.06(+1.5) 11.72(+1.1) 11.69(-1.0)
04.01.2006 UZB

12.04(+0.9) 11.94(+0.4) 11.75(-0.6)
28.03.2006 UZB

11.86(+1.9) X 11.98(-0.8)
16.04.2007 KAZ

X 11.24(+0.4)  11.67(+0.4)

13.46(+0.0)

12.70(+1.3)

11.74(+1.0)

11.99(+0.8)

11.94(-0.9)

Mark

13.99

12.70

12.06

12.04

11.99

11.94

CR

Wind

+0.3

+1.3

+1.5

+0.9

+0.8



7  Chow Sylvia 10.05.2006 HKG 11.79 +0.8

11.56(+0.8) 11.08(+0.6) X 11.79(+0.8) 11.50(-0.6) 11.62(+0.0)
8 Lim Sarang 21.01.2006 KOR 11.45 -0.1
X X X 11.14(+1.0) X 11.45(-0.1)
Rhea Antoniette Lego 08.11.2006 PHI DNS

< ¢ © adsSu
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
30.04.2023-16:10
Shot put Girls
Final
Place Name DoB Country Mark
1 Tian Xinyi 09.08.2006 CHN 18.56
17.55 16.89 17.62 17.86 17.74 18.56
2 Xu Mengshu 24.04.2006 CHN 16.57
13.89 15.49 15.00 15.74 15.16 16.57
3 Anupriya Valliyot Sasi 17.06.2006 IND 16.37
15.61 16.37 16.01 X 15.58 X
4 Pooja Kumari 01.07.2007 IND 13.31
X 13.31 X X X 13.18
5 Nasriddinova Madina 11.10.2006 uzB 12.95
11.81 12.11 12.72 12.95 X 11.50
6 Serebrinikova Yekaterina 19.11.2007 KAZ 12.66
11.84 12.66 12.15 12.31 12.34 12.48
7 Shulgina Yevgeniya 20.09.2006 KAZ 1151
10.47 10.66 X 10.21 1151 11.43
8 Maxmudova Maxliyo 07.06.2006 uzB 11.35
X 11.35 X 11.27 X 10.72
Gulazal Sharifalieva 10.06.2006 uzB DNS
X X X

- @ & ¢ ™ ASU

UZ-ATHLETICS
UZBEXNEFTEGAZ



28.04.2023-12:00
Discus throw Girls

Final

Place

Paid

27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
Name DoB Country
Su Yixin 27.05.2007 CHN
48.69 48.24 X 49.
Maxmudova Maxliyo 07.06.2006 uzB
33.28 33.84 X 35.
Shozodova Shahzoda 14.10.2007 uzB
32.44 31.14 31.37 32.
Serebrinikova Yekaterina 19.11.2007 KAZ
29.64 29.40 X 28.

<= oW & ¢

UZ-ATHLETICS
UIBEXNEFTEGAZ

73 50.69 X

17 33.54 31.04
34 26.44 30.02
23 26.34 32.33

= ASU

Mark

50.69

35.17

32.44

32.33

CR



YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

27.04.2023-12:05
Hammer throw Girls

Final
Place Name
1 Zhang Jiale
65.38 X
2 Zahra Memari
X 45.21
3 Masoumeh Y ousefishorehgol
48.41 52.21
4 Neha Yadav
X 52.91
5 Lee Ayoung
X 49.86
6 Shulgina Yevgeniya

X 36.51

Jazen Arano

Po@eiod h)

Tashkent

27-30 April 2023

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results
DoB Country
22.10.2006 CHN
66.81
01.03.2006 IRI
50.97
09.03.2007 IRI
X
01.12.2006 IND
X
03.01.2006 KOR
49,93
20.09.2006 KAZ
38.32
08.11.2006 PHI

UZ-ATHLETICS

R
@E— @ &

45.96

52.66

50.87

40.97

&

UZBENNEFTEGAZ

54.18

47.31

25.60

40.91

= AdSU

64.40

53.58

50.94

39.40

66.81 CR

54.18

53.58

52.91

50.94

40.97

DNS
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

29.04.2023-16:35
Javelin throw Girls
Final

Place Name

1 Fang Yuting
46.91

2 Yoon Eunhwan
44.43

3 Hui Cyrene
44.00
4 Kim Minji
41.54

5 Manasbay Aigerim

37.95

6 Shadkam Nafisse

27-30 April 20253

Tashkent

DoB

24.11.2007

18.08.2006

49.01

05.03.2007

44.96

02.01.2007

44.38

30.10.2007

26.02.2006

Uzbekistan Tashkent

48.65

48.03

47.86

45.77

40.44

Results

Country

CHN

KOR

HKG

KOR

KAZ

KAZ

51.23

4481

42.67

43.63

46.96

42.85

45.38

49.01

47.86

45.26

46.56
46.56

40.44

39.01



29.82 35.93 38.28

Feng Han Qi 23.03.2006 SGP
X 32.93 X

Nasriddinova Madina 11.10.2006 UuzB
X 34.76 34.73

Rovshanova Shahina 11.02.2006 UuzB
X X X

) UZ-ATHLETICS

QP

39.01 X
X 29.90
X 33.05

34.86

35.10
35.10

34.97
34.97

NM

¢ © asSu
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

Tashkent

5 Youth Asian Athletics Championships

Uzbekistan, Tashkent

RESULTS

Heptathlon Girls

Points 100H HJ SP 200 LJ JT 800
Konichsheva Irina, 06/08/2007 14.48 1.72m 10.90m 2541 5.62m 30.58m 2:29.39
KAZ w: +0.6 5'07.75" 35'09.25" w: +0.4 18'05.25"  100'04.25"

5154 912 879 589 850 735 488 701
Mohur Mukherjee, 13/11/2006 14.63 1.78m 9.74m 26.16 5.36m 24.46m 2:30.16
IND w: +0.6 5'10.00" 31'11.50" w: +0.4 17'07.00" 80'03.25"

4862 891 953 512 783 660 372 691
Chikalova Anna, 18/07/2006 15.65 1.72m 12.32m 28.24 4.80m 34.06m 2:25.71
UZB w: +0.6 5'07.75" 40'05.00" w: +0.4 15'09.00"  111'09.25"

4739 758 879 682 612 506 554 748
Mubassina Mohammed, 22/02/2006 17.14 1.5Im 10.38m 25.80 5.46m 40.60m 2:25.10
IND w: +0.6 4'11.50" 34'00.75" w: +0.4 17'11.00"  133'02.75"

4705 581 632 554 815 688 679 756
Poltinova Angelina, 17/09/2006 16.89 1.57m 12.68m 28.57 4.98m 30.64m 2:30.35
KAZ w: +0.6 5'01.75" 41'07.25" w: +0.4 16'04.25"  100'06.50"

4334 609 701 706 587 554 489 688
Ruziboeva Farangiz, 12/07/2007 15.43 1.45m 10.27m 27.40 4.34m 28.98m 2:48.16
UZB w: +0.6 4'09.00" 33'08.50" w: +0.4 14'03.00" 95'01.25"

3906 786 566 547 679 388 457 483
Alieva Sadife, 20/02/2006 16.39 1.48m 9.30m 28.19 4.73m 28.85m 2:39.61
UZB w: +0.6 4'10.25" 30'06.25" w: +0.4 15'06.25" 94'08.00"

3885 667 599 484 616 487 455 577

-I/ O'ZBEXKISTON RESPUBLIKASI
(D) 5&ivnsom
VAZIRLIGI
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Asian athletics
championships

fiyaie

YOUTH

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

29.04.2023-08:30
Heptathlon Girls
100m Hurdles

Place

Name DoB

Heat 1

Wind: +0.6
Konichsheva Irina 06.08.2007
Mohur Mukherjee 13.11.2006
Ruziboeva Farangiz 12.07.2007
Chikalova Anna 18.07.2006
Alieva Sadife 20.02.2006
Poltinova Angelina 17.09.2006

Mubassina Mohammed 22.02.2006

Tashkent

27-30 April 2023

Country

KAZ
IND
UZB
UZB
UZB
KAZ

IND

O ?I%%‘Jé."‘ Pomt @ @ é

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Time

14.48
14.63
15.43
15.65
16.39
16.89

17.14

Multi-Points

912
891
786
758
667
609

581

= dSU



YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

29.04.2023-09:15

Heptathlon Girls
High Jump
Place Name

1 Mohur Mukherjee

1.39 1.42
1.66 1.69
(0] 0]
2 Chikalova Anna
1.39 1.42
1.66 1.69
XO X0

3 Konichsheva Irina

1.39 1.42
1.66 1.69
O X0

4 Poltinova Angelina

1.39 1.42
O O

DoB

13.11.2006

18.07.2006

06.08.2007

17.09.2006

5 Mubassina Mohammed 22.02.2006

1.39 1.42
0]
6  Alieva Sadife
1.39 1.42
0

7  Ruziboeva Farangiz

1.39 1.42
o o

./ O'ZBEXISTON RESPUBUKASI
() S o
VAZIRLIGI

20.02.2006

12.07.2007

27-30 April 2023

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

Results
Country
IND
1.45 1.48 1.51
(0] (0]
1.72 1.75 1.78
(0] X0 X0
UZB
1.45 1.48 1.51
1.72 1.75
XXO XXX
KAZ
1.45 1.48 1.51
XXO (0] (0]
1.72 1.75
XXO XXX
KAZ
1.45 1.48 1.51
(0] (0] (0]
IND
1.45 1.48 1.51
(0] (0] (0]
UZB
1.45 1.48 1.51
X0 X0 XXX
UZB
1.45 1.48
X0 XXX

¢

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ

Mark
1.78
1.54 1.57

1.81
XXX

1.72

1.54 1.57

1.72

1.54 1.57
X0 o

1.57

1.54 1.57
o XXO

1.51

1.54
XXX

1.48

1.45

D

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60
XXX

Multi-Points

953

1.63
X0

879

1.63

879

1.63

XO

701

632

599

566
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27-30 April 20235

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
29.04.2023-10:30
Heptathlon Girls
Shot Put
Place Name DoB Country Mark Multi-Points
1 Poltinova Angelina 17.09.2006 KAZ 12.68 706
11.19 12.68 11.87
2 Chikalova Anna 18.07.2006 UZB 12.32 682
11.64 12.32 12.19
3 Konichsheva Irina 06.08.2007 KAZ 10.90 589
10.90 10.47 10.83
4  Mubassina Mohammed 22.02.2006 IND 10.38 554
X 9.97 10.38
5 Ruziboeva Farangiz 12.07.2007 UZB 10.27 547
10.27 10.22 10.12
6 Mohur Mukherjee 13.11.2006 IND 9.74 512
9.74 9.28 9.63
7 Alieva Sadife 20.02.2006 UZB 9.30 484
9.16 8.81 9.30
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27-30 April 2025

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
29.04.2023-18:10
Heptathlon Girls
200m
Heat 1
Place  Name DoB Country Time Multi-Points
Wind: +0.4
1 Konichsheva Irina 06.08.2007 KAZ 25.41 850
2 Mubassina Mohammed 22.02.2006 IND 25.80 815
3 Mohur Mukherjee 13.11.2006 IND 26.16 783
4  Ruziboeva Farangiz 12.07.2007 UZB 27.40 679
5 Alieva Sadife 20.02.2006 UZB 28.19 616
6 Chikalova Anna 18.07.2006 UZB 28.24 612
7 Poltinova Angelina 17.09.2006 KAZ 28.57 587

(O'ZBEKISTON RESPUBLIKAS!

= \)\ YOSHLAR
G

< ¢ © adSU



27-30 April 20235

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results
30.04.2023-08:30
Heptathlon Girls
Long Jump
Place Name DoB Country Mark
1 Konichsheva Irina 06.08.2007 KAZ 5.62
5.14(+0.3) 5.62(+0.6) 5.18(+0.1)
2 Mubassina Mohammed 22.02.2006 IND 5.46
5.14(+0.9) 5.46(+0.5) 5.43(+0.4)
3 Mohur Mukherjee 13.11.2006 IND 5.36
5.01(-0.3) 5.26(+0.0) 5.36(+1.6)
4 Poltinova Angelina 17.09.2006 KAZ 4.98
X 4.98(+0.0) 4.96(+0.0)
5  Chikalova Anna 18.07.2006 UZB 4.80
X 4.80(+0.0) X
6  Alieva Sadife 20.02.2006 UZB 4.73
4.50(-0.3) 4.73(+0.6) 4.58(+0.3)
7  Ruziboeva Farangiz 12.07.2007 UZB 4.34
3.87(-0.4) 4.34(+0.5) 3.97(+0.2)
-./ O'ZBEKISTON RESPUBUKASI
«(d SVOSATI VA SPORT @ 6
VAZIRLIGI
UZ-ATHLETICS

UZBENNEFTEGAZ

Wind

+0.6

+0.5

+1.6

+0.0

+0.0

+0.6

+0.5

Multi-Points

735

688

660

554

506

487

388
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

29.04.2023-16:35
Javelin throw Girls

Final

Place

Name

Fang Yuting
46.91 X

Yoon Eunhwan

44.43 49.01
Hui Cyrene

44.00 44.96
Kim Minji

41.54 4438
Manasbay Aigerim

37.95 X
Shadkam Nafisse

29.82 3593
Feng Han Qi

X 32.93

Nasriddinova Madina
X 34.76

Rovshanova Shahina
X X

27-30 April 2023

Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent

DoB

24.11.2007

18.08.2006

05.03.2007

02.01.2007

30.10.2007

26.02.2006

23.03.2006

11.10.2006

11.02.2006

48.65

48.03

47.86

45.77

40.44

38.28

34.73

Results
Country
CHN
51.23
KOR
44.81
HKG
42.67
KOR
43.63
KAZ
X
KAZ
39.01
SGP
X
UZB
X
UZB

46.96

42.85

45.38

29.90

33.05

Mark

51.23

49.01

47.86

45.26

46.56
46.56

40.44

39.01

34.86

35.10
35.10

34.97
34.97

NM
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27-30 April 2023

YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships Ta Shkent
Uzbekistan, Tashkent
Result

30.04.2023 17:25

Heptathlon Girls

800m Run

Place = Name DoB Country Time Multi-Points

1 Mubassina Mohammed  22.02.2006 IND 2:25.10 756
2 Chikalova Anna 18.07.2006 UZB 2:25.71 748
3 Konichsheva Irina 06.08.2007 KAZ 2:29.39 701
4  Mohur Mukherjee 13.11.2006 IND 2:30.16 691
5 Poltinova Angelina 17.09.2006 KAZ 2:30.35 688
6 Alieva Sadife 20.02.2006 UZB 2:39.61 577
7  Ruziboeva Farangiz 12.07.2007 UZB 2:48.16 483
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YOUTH
Asian athletics
championships

30.04.2023-18:43
Medley relay Girls
Final

27-30 April 20235 |
Tashkent

Uzbekistan Tashkent
Results

Place Country Time

1 India - IND 2:11.21
436 Mohur Mukhertee
430 Abinaya Rataratan
444 Shireen Anluwalia
442 Rezoana Maluck Heena

2 Kazakstan - KAZ 2:12.39
486 Volodkina Angelina
485 Shuvalova Mariya
489 Zubareva Milana
470 Kidenko Sofya

3 Hong Kong China 2:12.76
425 Wong Wan Chi
422 LiTszTo
417 Chow Chi Kil
421 Jane Karisson

4 China - CHN 2:13.57
411 Wu Jialing
405 Jian Rujing
410 Wu Binbin
416 Zhao Wenli

5 Korea - KOR 2:16.18
502 Park Jiyoung
498 Lee Eunbin

494 Choi Jiseon
503 Son Hansong

6 Uzbekistan - UZB 2:21.34
559 Shahrizoa Kodirova
536 Alina Mirsadikova



564
556

526
574

523
524

Visola Sanoyeva
Sadrina G'oibnazarova

Turkmenistan - TKM

Shadeldiveva Oaulmaysa
Ashyrmyradova Gulshen

Chopanova Jamal
Kasymjanova Sabina

@ V%E.‘" spoRT @ @

UZ-ATHLETICS

2:36.69
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5 Youth Asian Atletics Championships

MEDALS

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

People's Republic of China

15

India

Kazakhstan

Uzbekistan

Chinese Taipei

Iran

Korea

Thailand

Hong Kong, China

Vietham

Bahrain

Rl |RPINIRPIO|UIN]N

Qatar

RPIRPIRPIFRINININ|IWIW WO

Sri Lanka

Kuwait

Iraq

Tajikistan

Singapore

Saudi Arabia

RPIRIRPINININ

United Arab Emirates

Turkmenistan

Philippines

Oman

Nepal

Maldives

Malaysia

Macau, China

Kyrgyzstan

Jordan

O|C|OC|O|OC|OC|IC|OC|IOC|O|RP|IRP|IPIN|IW|IRIRPININ|IO|lW|IUVINIY

Yemen

Total:

40

40

41




